SKS ARYUVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

21st Mile Stone, NH-2, Vill- Chaumuhan, Mathura, Uttar Pradesh

Approved by Department of Ayush Govt. of India, New Delhi Recognized by National Commission for Indian System of Medicine (Formerly known as Central Council of Indian Medicine), New Delhi Affiliated to Dr. B.R. Ambedkar University, Agra, U.P./ Mahayogi Guru Gorakhnath AYUSH University, Gorakhpur / SKS International University, Mathura.

DETAILS OF THE PRINCIPAL & MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT

NAME	PROF.(DR.) BHUPESH SHARMA
DESIGNATION	PRINCIPAL
UNIQUE TEACHER CODE	AYDG01033
DATE OF BIRTH	09.11.1981
REGISTRATION NO.	24429
QUALIFICATION	BAMS, MD
DATE OF JOINING	21.12.2024
CONTACT NO.	9991838202
E-MAIL	Haritash.bhupesh81@gmail.com
EXPERIENCE	14 Years 5 Months 20 DAYS



NAME	DR. SWATI ANIL
	CHORGHADE
DESIGNATION	MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT
UNIQUE TEACHER CODE	AYPK00676
DATE OF BIRTH	25/04/1979
REGISTRATION NO.	I - 41093A
QUALIFICATION	MD (PANCHKARMA)
DATE OF JOINING	01/01/2023
COLUMN COLUMN	00.500.500.5 / 000.500.5
CONTACT NO.	9860252326 / 8237252326
E MAY	1 1 1 () () ()
E-MAIL	chorghadeswati@gmail.com
EXPEDIENCE	10 VEADC 7 MONTHS 0 DAVS
EXPERIENCE	18 YEARS 7 MONTHS 8 DAYS

